Series ETO DTTS
SKID MOUNTED RAINSETS™ FOR NON-POTABLE
WATER SUPPLY
BRAE ETO DTTS Rainsets manage the distribution and water treat-
ment functions for commercial rainwater system installations.  DTTS
Rainsets provide a sumbersible transfer pump to send water through
a modular skid mounted treatment system to storage in a day tank.
Water is pressurized to the non-potable output using flooded suction

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
 HOW TO ORDER: Page 1 of 3
ETO DTTS
H. Filter 1 Size:
	 100 Micron (100)
	 50 Micron (50)
	 20 Micron (20)
	 5 Micron (05)
	 1 Micron (01)
	 None (00)
I. Filter 2 Size:
	 100 Micron (100)
	 50 Micron (50)
	 20 Micron (20)
	 5 Micron (05)
	 1 Micron (01)
	 None (00)
J. Filter 3 Size:
	 100 Micron (100)
	 50 Micron (50)
	 20 Micron (20)
	 5 Micron (05)
	 1 Micron (01)
	 None (00)
K. Water Treatment
	 UV Disinfection (01)
	 Chlorine Disinfection (02)
	� UV Disinfection + Chlorine
Disinfection (03)
	 Ozone Disinfection (04)
	� Ozone Disinfection
+ Chlorine Disinfection (05)
L. Additional Treatment
	 None (00)
	 Granular Activated Carbon (01)
M. Backup Supply
	� Direct Bypass (Installed on Rainset) (01)
	� Day Tank Makeup (Installed on Rainset) (02)
	� Day Tank Makeup
(Shipped Loose for Remote Install) (03)
	 None (00)
N. Recirculating Line
	 None (00)
	 Yes - 1" To Main Storage Tank (01)
	 Yes - 2" To Main Storage Tank(02)
	 Yes - 1" To Day Tank
	 Yes - 2" To Day Tank
O. Dye Injection
	 None (00) ** Standard
	 Yes (01)  ** Check local codes
MODEL:
Series ETO DTTS Rainset™
Q. Pressure (Specify PSI)
R. Mounting
	 Shipped Loose (01)
	 Mounting on Rainset (02)
 HOW TO ORDER: Page 2 of 3
 -  -
P. TANK MODEL
(select from table below)
Pump Model Diaphragm Tank Size
Gal                                          L Tank Model
   CR 3 4.4 16.72 WX-102
   CR 5 4.4 16.72 WX-102
   CR 10 10.3 39.14 WX-104
   CR 15 34 129.2 WX-205
   CR 20 44 167.2 WX-250
Add "C" to the tank model for ASME stamped tanks (Example: WX-402C).  ASME stamp applies to 401, 402, 403, 404, 405, 406, and 407 models ONLY
NOTE: ETO Rainsets integrate a 4.4 gallon pressure tank as standard.  This applies only when another sized pressure tank is not specified.
NOTE: Minimum recommended Diaphragm Tank Size for Specified Multi-Stage Pump(s):
Tank Model Volume
Gal                    L
Max Acceptance
Factor
Diameter Height
in. mm in. mm Lbs Kg Lbs Kg Lbs Kg Lbs Kg
   WX-102 4.4 16.72 0.55 11 279.4 15 381 9 4 — — — — — —
   WX-104 10.3 39.14 1.00 15 3/8 390.5 17 3/4 451 20 9 — — — — — —
   WX-201 14.0 53.2 0.81 15 3/8 391 25 1/8 638 25 11 — — — — — —
   WX-202 20.0 76.0 0.57 15 3/8 391 32 1/8 816 33 15 — — — — — —
   WX-203 32.0 121.6 0.35 15 3/8 391 46 1/2 1181 43 20 — — — — — —
   WX-205 34.0 129.2 1.00 22 559 29 5/8 752 61 28 — — — — — —
   WX-250 44.0 167.2 0.77 22 559 36 914 69 31 — — — — — —
   WX-251 62.0 235.6 0.55 22 559 46 3/4 1187 92 42 — — — — — —
   WX-255 81.0 307.8 0.41 22 559 56 7/8 1445 103 47 — — — — — —
   WX-302 86.0 326.8 0.54 26 660 47 1/4 1200 123 56 — — — — — —
   WX-350 119.0 452.2 0.39 26 660 61 7/8 1572 166 75 — — — — — —
   WX-401 17.5 66.5 0.65 16 406.4 31 787.4 77 35 81 37 85 39 89 40
   WX-402 25.0 95.0 0.45 16 406.4 40 1016 94 43 99 45 104 47 109 49
   WX-403 34.0 129.2 0.33 16 406.4 49 1244.6 119 54 125 57 131 59 138 63
   WX-404 68.0 258.4 0.50 24 609.6 48 1219.2 222 101 233 106 245 111 257 117
   WX-405 90.0 342.0 0.39 24 609.6 59 1498.6 256 116 269 122 282 128 296 134
   WX-406 110.0 418.0 0.31 24 609.6 70 1778 284 129 298 135 313 142 329 149
   WX-407 132.0 501.6 0.35 30 762 57 1447.8 431 195 453 205 475 215 499 226
(150PSI) (175PSI) (250PSI) (300PSI)
Shipping Wt
P Q R
A Watts Water Technologies Company
ES-BR-ETO-DTTS   1302		  © 2013 BRAE
USA: Tel: (800) 772-1958 • Fax: (704) 485-8032 • www.braewater.com
Canada: Tel: (905) 332-4090 • Fax: (905) 332-7068 • www.braewater.ca
S. Transfer Pump
	 Simplex (01)
	 Duplex (02)
T. Transfer Pump HP (Each)
 	 1.5
	 2
	 3
	 5
	 7.5
	 10
	 15
	 20
	 Model Number	 _ ___________________
	 GPM @ TDH	 _ ___________________
U. Day Tank Size
	 200 Gallon (01)
	 550 Gallon (02)
	 1100 Gallon (03)
	 1500 Gallon (04)
	 3000 Gallon (05)
	 Other:________________ (06)
V. Day Tank Drain Plug
	 No (00)
	 Yes - 2" (01)
W. Day Tank Mounting Configuration